TECHNICAL GUIDE – Pow
Er ACTUATED ©
2019 DEw
ALT   – rEV. A
SECTION CONTENTS
P
o
w

must be investigated for compliance with the applicable codes.
8. Multiple fasteners are recommended for any attachment for increased reliability.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Stick-E Assemblies
Cat. No. Description Ctn Qty. Mstr Qty.
DFD405101 Stick-E Lathing washer 1" 100 1000
DFD405100 Lathing washer (No Stick-E) 100 1000
DFD405716 Stick-E Insulation washer 1-7/16" 100 1000
DFD405901 Stick-E Denz Glass washer 1-1/4" 250 1000
DFD405338 Stick-E BX Clip 3/8" 100 1000
DFD405412 Stick-E Conduit Clamp 1/2" 50 200
DFD405434 Stick-E Conduit Clamp 3/4" 50 200
DFD405410 Stick-E Conduit Clamp 1" 50 100
DFD405312r Stick-E Mini Conduit Clip 1/2" 100 1000
DFD405334r Stick-E Mini Conduit Clip 3/4" 100 1000
DFD405310r Stick-E Mini Conduit Clip 1" 100 1000
DFD405902 Stick-E Cable Tie Donut 1-1/4" 100 1000
DFD405550 Stick-E right Angle Clip 90° 100 1000
DFD405530 Stick-E Angle Clip 60° 100 1000
DFD405214 Stick-E rod Hanger 1/4"-20 100 1000
DFD405238 Stick-E rod Hanger 3/8"-16 100 1000
DFD405215 Stick-E Post Nut rod Hanger 1/4"-20 100 1000
DFD405239 Stick-E Post Nut rod Hanger 3/8"-16 100 1000
DFD405112 Stick-E Strap Mtl washer 1/2" 100 1000
DFD405300 Stick-E rebar/Dowel Basket Clip 100 1000
DFD405610 Stick-E Square washer 1" 100 1000
DFD405102 Stick-E SS Sealing washer 3/4" 100 1000
Angle clips are 3/4-inch wide and 2mm thick with a 5/16-inch wire hole.
rebar/dowel basket clips are sized to accept #3 rebar and 3/8-inch dowels.